

Name of work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) N/w:- PWD Nardarwa to					
Alachbani kamaudin					
sab ke ghar.					
2) Agency:- M.B. Hwy SSS constn.					
(3) Agreement No-26 MBD/2020-21					
(4) Date of work order- 24-11-2020					
(5) contract date of comp.- 23-11-2021					
(6) Item of work done-					
(1) clearing & grubbing					
of road land-					
2x 30x					
2x 101x 30x 1.50 =					9090 m ²
2x 10x 1.50 2					30 m ²
					9120 m ²
					10000
					= 0.912 Hect.
(2) Constn of subgrade Embankment					
with approved material					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost:					
[1] Clearing & grubbing of Road land -					
Qty - 0.912 hect (vide P-1)					
@ 51133.76					₹ 46,634.00
[2] Constn of Embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit with lead up to 1000 m.					
Qty - 2064.67 m ³ (vide P-2)					
@ 202.52/m ³					₹ 4,18,137.00
[3] Constn of Subgrade - 3105					
Qty. 877.50 m ³ (vide P-2)					
@ 204.16 m ³					₹ 1,79,150.00
					6,33,917.00
[4] E/w in excavation of fdn for CD work -					
Qty - 225.72 m ³ (vide P-2)					
@ 269.32/m ³					₹ 60,791.00
[5] Sand filling in fdn -					
Qty - 17.136 m ³ (vide P-2)					
@ 400.59/m ³					₹ 6865.00
[6] Brick flat soling in fdn.					
Continuation					1,66,344.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. 171.84 m ² (vide p-3)					
@ 289.64/m ²					₹ 49,772.00
[7] PCC MIS in levelling					
course -					
37.02					
Qty. 159.06 m ³ (vide p-3)					
@ 5203.54/m ³					₹ 82,46,75.00 1,02,635.00
[8] Brick masonry in cement					
mortar (1:4) in head wall.					
Qty. 159.06 m ³ (vide p-4)					
@ 5454.94/m ³					₹ 86,76,63.00
[9] Providing & laying 1000Ø					
NP-3 H-pipe-					
Qty. 45 mtr (vide p-3)					
@ 3807.82/mtr					₹ 1,71,352.00
[10] plastering with cement					
mortar-					
Qty. 218.40 m ² (vide p-5)					
@ 164.90/m ²					₹ 36,014.00
[11] Providing 1.5mm cement					
punning.					
Qty. 79.56 m ² (vide p-5)					
@ 55.78/m ²					₹ 4438.00
Continuation					24,88,218.00

B/c - 24,88,218.00

Sch. XLV Form No 134

8

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Providing & fixing					
typical MNGSY sign &					
logo board -					
Qty - 02 Nos (width - 5)					
@ 12344.86 / each -					2 24,690.00
					25,12,908.00
less 0.7123% as per					(-) 17,899.00
agreement					24,95,009.00
Add 1% Labour cess -					24,950.00
Add 12% GST					29,94,01.00
					28,19,360.00

Abhishek
Gond.
31/01/2021

Shubank
31/01/21
42

Continuation